
EASTERN REGION

Lucy Owen
Director, Field Sales

East

LOwen@HollandAmerica.com

Ann Hall
Business Development Manager

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, and VT

AHall@HollandAmerica.com

Toni Roland
Business Development Manager

IN, KY, MI, OH, TN, WV

TRoland@HollandAmerica.com

Vanessa Janvier
Business Development Manager

Florida (South, East & Central)

VJanvier@HollandAmerica.com

Peggy Steele
Business Development Manager

Florida (Western & Panhandle)

PSteele@HollandAmerica.com

DIRECTORY
FIELD SALES & INSIDE SALES

EASTERN REGION

INSIDE SALES
Joyce Granger
Inside Sales Representative

AR, CO, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MI, MN, 
MO, ND, NE, OH, OK, SD, TX, WI

JGranger@HollandAmerica.com

Kelly Perrine
Inside Sales Representative

AL, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, MA, MD, 
ME, MS, NC, NH, NJ, NY, PA, RI, 
SC, TN, VA, VT, WV

KPerrine@HollandAmerica.com

Stephanie Tate-Croning
Inside Sales Representative

Canada, AK, AZ, CA, HI, ID, MT, 
NM, NV, OR, UT, WA, WY

STateCroning@HollandAmerica.com

Derrick Strother
Business Development Manager

DC, DE, MD, NJ, PA, and VA

DStrother@HollandAmerica.com

Caron Moran
Business Development Manager

GA, AL, TN, SC and NC

CMoran@HollandAmerica.com



EASTERN REGION

Cathy Larson
Director, Field Sales

Western Region & Canada

CLarson@HollandAmerica.com

Amanda Ward
Business Development Manager

AZ, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT, WY

AWard@HollandAmerica.com

Angelle Morley
Business Development Manager

Central/Southern CA

AMorley@HollandAmerica.com

Kristin Viotto
Business Development Manager

AR, LA, MS, OK, TX

KViotto@HollandAmerica.com

Scott Newcomb
Business Development Manager

IA, IL, KS, MN, MO, ND, NE, SD, WI

SNewcomb@HollandAmerica.com

DIRECTORY
FIELD SALES & INSIDE SALES

WESTERN REGION

Marnie Whipple
Business Development Manager

AK, Northern CA, ID, MT, OR, WA 

MWhipple@HollandAmerica.com

canada region

Lori Patterson
Business Development Manager

Central & Eastern Canada – MB, 
NB, NL, NS, ON, PE, QC

LPatterson@HollandAmerica.com

Fiona Schonewille
Business Development Manager

Western Canada – AB, BC, SK

FSchonewille@HollandAmerica.com

Tom Steer
Senior Manager, Strategic 
Accounts, Canada

Expedia Group – US/CAN, 
Key Accounts Canada, Field Sales BC

TSteer@HollandAmerica.com


